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PRINCIPAL INTERVIEW ADDENDUM 
Process Evaluation:  Environmental Outcomes 

 
1.   Do you intend to have teachers continue to teach the TAAG (7th & 8th grade) Health Education 
lessons next year? (circle one) 

 
a.  7th grade lessons   

Y - Yes  N - No  P - Partially [i.e., some lessons]) 
 
b.  8th grade lessons 

Y - Yes  N - No  P - Partially [i.e., some lessons]) 
 

 Please indicate your plans for next year (circle one) 
 

 Not at 
all  To some 

extent  To a great 
extent 

2.  To what extent do you plan for PE teachers at your 
school to continue TAAG PE next year? 1 2 3 4 5 

3.  To what extent do you plan to continue offering  
     before &/or after school physical activity programs   
     that encourage the participation of girls next year? 

1 2 3 4 5 

 
4.  Do you plan for the following physical activity promotions to be done at your school next year? 

 

 Yes No Don’t know 

a.  Pedometer challenge Y N D 
b.  Activity Passport Challenge Y N D 
c.  Print materials promoting physical activity (e.g., posters,  
    flyers) Y N D 

d.  Other media promoting physical activity (e.g., bulletin  
     announcements, newsletter inserts) Y N D 

e.  Other special events focused on physical activity? Y N D 
 

 Negative 
effect  No 

effect  Positive 
effect 

Don’t 
know 

5.  In your opinion, to what extent has the 
TAAG program had an effect, if any, on 
students’ academic achievement? (circle 
one) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
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 Negative 
effect  No 

effect  Positive 
effect 

Don’t 
know 

6.  In your opinion, what effect does 
mandated standardized testing have on 
the ability of your school to implement 
programs like TAAG? (circle one) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
 a. Please explain:             
              
              

 
7. What plans does your school have for Program Champions next year? (Ask this open 

ended question first, then move to the specific questions below.) 
              
              
              

 
a.  Will the position(s) be funded?  
 Y – Yes N – No (skip to c) 

 
b.   If funded, where will funds come from? _______________________________ 
 (skip to d) 

 
c.  If not funded, will the position(s) be filled on a volunteer basis?  
 Y – Yes  N – No  

 
d.   Will all current PCs continue in the position?   
 Y – Yes (skip to 8)  N – No  

 
 d1.  If not, has a replacement (replacements) been determined?  
  Y – Yes  N – No (skip to 8) 

 
 d1a.  If so, who will the replacement be (name & position at school)?    
  __________________________________________________ 

 
8. Based on everything the Program Champions have done this past year, how 

worthwhile do you think the Program Champion position was to the school in terms of 
promoting physical activity among girls? Use a scale of 1-10 (1 = not at all worthwhile; 
10= extremely worthwhile). __ __ 

 
9.   What barriers or challenges exist to continuing to implement TAAG in this school?  
 Please explain. 
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PRINCIPAL INTERVIEW ADDENDUM

Process Evaluation:  Environmental Outcomes


1.  
Do you intend to have teachers continue to teach the TAAG (7th & 8th grade) Health Education lessons next year? (circle one)

a.  7th grade lessons




Y - Yes

N - No

P - Partially [i.e., some lessons])


b.  8th grade lessons


Y - Yes

N - No

P - Partially [i.e., some lessons])



Please indicate your plans for next year (circle one)

		

		Not at all

		

		To some extent

		

		To a great extent



		2.  To what extent do you plan for PE teachers at your school to continue TAAG PE next year?

		1

		2

		3

		4

		5



		3.  To what extent do you plan to continue offering 


     before &/or after school physical activity programs  


     that encourage the participation of girls next year?

		1

		2

		3

		4

		5





4.  Do you plan for the following physical activity promotions to be done at your school next year?

		

		Yes

		No

		Don’t know



		

		

		

		



		a.  Pedometer challenge

		Y

		N

		D



		b.  Activity Passport Challenge

		Y

		N

		D



		c.  Print materials promoting physical activity (e.g., posters, 


    flyers)

		Y

		N

		D



		d.  Other media promoting physical activity (e.g., bulletin 


     announcements, newsletter inserts)

		Y

		N

		D



		e.  Other special events focused on physical activity?

		Y

		N

		D





		

		Negative effect

		

		No effect

		

		Positive effect

		Don’t know



		5.  In your opinion, to what extent has the TAAG program had an effect, if any, on students’ academic achievement? (circle one)

		1

		2

		3

		4

		5

		6





		

		Negative effect

		

		No effect

		

		Positive effect

		Don’t know



		6.  In your opinion, what effect does mandated standardized testing have on the ability of your school to implement programs like TAAG? (circle one)

		1

		2

		3

		4

		5

		6






a. Please explain:  











7.
What plans does your school have for Program Champions next year? (Ask this open ended question first, then move to the specific questions below.)


a.  Will the position(s) be funded? 


Y – Yes
N – No (skip to c)


b.  
If funded, where will funds come from? _______________________________


(skip to d)

c.  If not funded, will the position(s) be filled on a volunteer basis? 


Y – Yes

N – No 

d.  
Will all current PCs continue in the position?  


Y – Yes (skip to 8)

N – No 


d1.  If not, has a replacement (replacements) been determined? 



Y – Yes

N – No (skip to 8)



d1a.  If so, who will the replacement be (name & position at school)?   


__________________________________________________


8.
Based on everything the Program Champions have done this past year, how worthwhile do you think the Program Champion position was to the school in terms of promoting physical activity among girls? Use a scale of 1-10 (1 = not at all worthwhile; 10= extremely worthwhile). __ __

9.  
What barriers or challenges exist to continuing to implement TAAG in this school?  
Please explain.


To be completed by TAAG staff:


School ID:  _________________
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	DisclaimerBox0: Persons using assistive technology may not be able to fully access information in this file. For assistance, e-mail biolincc@imsweb.com. Include the Web site and filename in your message.


